8002113

TAX INVOICE TRN :100621486800003

Shop no 9 Jamal Omar Ali Binhaider building opposite to Tanha hotel

ph:+971 58 188 2113 tel:+97142442113

naif@airbestcargo.com

CARRY BAG 47  1  5.00  48 FRA -MUSALLA MAT  0.01 1

Remarks

Net Charges AED THREE HUNDRED FORTY-FIVE ONLY.  345.00

Terms and Condition :  Any complaints would not be accepted after 5 days from the date of invoice. Delivery time will always be depended upon the Customs 

clearance procedures. No guarantee for glassware, electronic and liquid items. Valuable items such as Gold, Silver, Currencies are not allowed.